Zawody Pistolet/PCC L1 14/15.10.2023 - Tor 9 - 2023-10-13

Stage Results - Open
Place Name No. Class Div PF  Points Pen Time HitFactor Stage Pts Stage %
1 LATKO, Marcin U O Min 85 10 37.40 2.0053  110.0000 100.00 %

Stage Results - PCC Optics

Place Name No. Class Div PF  Points Pen Time HitFactor Stage Pts Stage %
1 JAZWINSKI, Arkadiusz U PCCO Min 104 0 14.74 7.0556  110.0000 100.00 %
2 BUSKO, Lukasz U PCCO Min 108 0 18.60 5.8065 90.5248 82.30 %
3 TOMCZAK, Andrzej U PCCO Min 91 10 16.83 4.8128 75.0339 68.21 %
4 OSOBINSKI, Pawel U PCCO Min 108 0 30.01 3.5988 56.1067 51.01 %
5 WASILEWSKI, Michat U PCCO Min 110 0 3425 3.2117 50.0713 45.52 %
6 BIELINSKI, Jarostaw U PCCO Min 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
Stage Results - Production

Place Name No. Class Div PF  Points Pen Time HitFactor StagePts Stage %
1 BOJANOWSKI, Piotr U P Min 100 0 21.71 4.6062  110.0000 100.00 %
2 WALECZKO, Marcin U P Min 102 0 23.59 4.3239  103.2582 93.87 %
3 WOJITOWICZ, Konrad U P Min 104 0 26.11 3.9831 95.1216 86.47 %
4 POSLUSZNY, Jacek U P Min 104 0 26.30 3.9544 94.4344 85.85 %
5 KOS, Michat U P Min 100 0 28.27 3.5373 84.4747 76.80 %
6 KOPEC, Jarostaw U P Min 90 0 33.60 2.6786 63.9670 58.15 %
7 DAWIDUK, Pawet U P Min 97 10 34.39 2.5298 60.4143 54.92 %
8 CHADYSZ, Jakub U P Min 97 10 35.86 2.4261 57.9377 52.67 %
9 GORZELNIK, Natalia U P Min 98 0 44.09 2.2227 53.0809  48.26 %
10 MULARCZYK, Bartlomiej U P Min 87 10 36.15 2.1300 50.8669  46.24 %
11 MANTYKIEWICZ, Pawet U P Min 82 20 43.99 1.4094 33.6581 30.60 %
12 BILON, Piotr U P Min 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
Stage Results - Production Optics

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time HitFactor StagePts Stage %
1 JAMA, Michat U PO Min 108 0 1240 8.7097  110.0000 100.00 %

2 KRZOSKA, Piotr U PO Min 100 0 1747 5.7241 72.2932 65.72 %
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FRANKOW, Maksymilian
LASEK, Michat
REDECKI, Tomasz
BIENIAK, Adam

SLIWA, Arkadiusz
MISKIEWICZ, Grzegorz
KUMOREK, Adam
CHMARA, Maksym

MODZELEWSKI , Jarostaw

WAWRZYNCZAK, Jakub
HEMKA, Krzysztof
GOLISZ, Marcin
HORYZA, Mateusz

Stage Results - Standard
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Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.30 samsung) at 2023-10-16 14:34 +0200

Name

CIAS, Mikotaj
SWIDERSKI, Bartosz
LIPINSKI, Mariusz
POJDA, Rafat
KOSTRZEWA, Zbigniew
PAJAK, Mirostaw
STRONIAS, Artur
YEE-LING, Chung
WENDE, Jakub
WENDE, Zofia

(DQ) WOLINSKI, Emil
(DQ) WIDLA, Radostaw
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18.60
18.72
18.46
19.83
20.37
21.52
21.10
22.74
24.41
23.54
30.86
25.32
23.69

Time
18.00
21.85
21.56
24 .48
25.16
26.46
29.37
42.15
36.13

0.00

5.6989
5.6624
5.5255
5.3454
5.0074
4.8327
4.5498
4.2216
4.1786
4.1631
3.2404
3.0411
2.8704

Hit Factor
5.5000
4.7597
4.4527
4.1667
4.1335
3.7793
3.6091
2.4674
2.3526
0.0000

71.9753
71.5139
69.7845
67.5109
63.2411
61.0354
57.4618
53.3177
52.7744
52.5787
40.9256
38.4076
36.2522

Stage Pts
110.0000
95.1945
89.0538
83.3333
82.6709
75.5858
72.1825
49.3476
47.0523
0.0000

65.43 %
65.01 %
63.44 %
61.37 %
57.49 %
55.49 %
52.24 %
48.47 %
47.98 %
47.80 %
37.21 %
34.92 %
32.96 %

Stage %
100.00 %
86.54 %
80.96 %
75.76 %
75.16 %
68.71 %
65.62 %
44.86 %
42.77 %
0.00 %



